
2020 Results
Racine County Fair

Monday, August 03, 2020

Last Name First Name Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 14. Quality Pork Carcass Contest

01 - Carcass Hog

Peterson Cade 2

Bird Audra 2

Bjorge Jenna 4

Weber Lane 4

Schaefer Parker 2

Buchholz Alyson 4

Grimes Andrew 2

Thomsen Ava 2

Johnsen Alexis 2

Stratton Brody 2

Patterson Calvin 1

Dewees Josh 2

Dye Cooper 4

Hegeman Mason 3

Rigert Simon 2

Schaefer Rylee 1

Keyes Raelyn 1

Gunderson Kora 3

Schaal Ashley 1

Henningfeld Miranda 3

Baker Dan 2

Maurice Nolan 3

Lemieux Ally 3

Kaluzny Sydney 4

Bailey Brooklyn 1

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

01 - 1st Market Hog

Halter Hayden 1

Henningfeld Emma 1

Henderson Madisyn 1
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Henderson Kelsey 1

Larose Megan 2

Hegeman Mason 2

Hammiller Samantha 1

Hetland Rylee 1

Halter Hollyn 1

Henningfeld Miranda 1

Gunderson Savannah 1

Larose Tucker 2

Lemieux Ally 1

Gunderson Kora 1

Lewandowski Caden 2

Gunderson Ashley 1

Grimes Sam 1

Halter Hudson 1

Koldeway Ella 1

Johnsen Alexis 1

Kaluzny Sydney 1

Jensen Austin 1

Jacobson Taylor 1

Jacobsen Caitlyn 1

Hoppe Jaden 1

Holterman Jacob 3

Koch Katie 1

Henningfeld Hanna 3

Zimmerman Alyse 1

Krusemark Madyson 2

Koldeway Mason 1

Hetland Kyra 1

Hetland Kaden 2

Kreuscher Kennedy 2

Hernandez Hailey 3

Kreuscher Lucas 2

Kristiansen Mckenna 1

Jones Temperance 1

Himebauch Taylor 2

Ball Emily 2

Gellings Heavyn 3

Bjorge Seth 2

Bjorge Jenna 2

Bjorge Evan 1

Bjorge Cole 1

Bird Audra 1
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Benhart Troy 2

Baumeister Meagan 1

Baumeister Kendra 1

Baumeister Dalton 1

Bosch Kennedy 1

Ball Hailey 2

Bratz James 2

Balfanz Brannt 1

Balfanz Ainsley 1

Baker Megan 1

Baker Dan 2

Baker Brad 1

Bailey Kyle 2

Bailey Brooklyn 1

Angotti Joseph 1

Angotti Glen 2

Andis Luke 1

Allender Maddie 2

Bartelson Erin 2

Ehrhart Kevin 2

Griffin Hailey 2

Goessl Adam 1

Gellings Jayden 2

Loppnow Dane 1

Gehrand William 3

Gehrand Harley 3

Gehrand Daisy 2

Ganhs Riley 1

Evenson Jacen 1

Eulgen Nolan 1

Bosch Keegan 2

Engel Dylan 1

Grimes Andrew 1

Dye Dawson 2

Dye Cooper 1

Drallmeier Kiera 1

Dobson Joshua 3

Dewees Josh 1

Dewees Jack Jay 2

Desirena Alicia 2

Cramer Claudia 1

Cramer Carson 1

Busch Shelby 1
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Buchholz Alyson 1

Esch Connor 2

Schaefer Parker 1

Skewes Owen 2

Skewes Lilly 1

Sherwood Jr Paul 3

Schmalfeldt Teagen 2

Schimke Trevor 2

Schenning Olivia 2

Schenning Jonathan 2

Schenning Jacob 2

Keyes Raelyn 1

Rigert Simon 1

Mamerow Colton 1

Thomsen Ava 1

Schaal Michael 1

Schaal Matyson 1

Schaal Ian 1

Schaal Bayley 2

Schaal Ashley 1

Salas Gabriella 1

Sackman Lauren 2

Sackman Jon 2

Rossman Matthew 2

Schaefer Taylor 1

White Jaclene 2

Zerzanek Jakobe 1

Wisnefski Weston 1

Wisnefski Lexie 1

Wisnefski Elizabeth (Lilly) 1

Wilson Sawyer 1

Wilson Katelyn 1

Willis Cooper 1

Willis Cade 1

Wilks Mia 1

Stratton Alyssa 2

Wilks Bennett 1

Stratton Brody 3

Weis Autumn 2

Weinkauf Maya 1

Weinkauf Cole 1

Weber Paityn 2

Weber Lane 1
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Wanasek Macy 1

Venegas Christian 2

Uhlenhake Courtney 1

Uhlenhake Chloe 1

Schaefer Rylee 1

Wilks Brady 1

Peterson Cade 1

Parker John 2

Parker Matt 2

Miklaszewski Amanda 1

Patterson Calvin 2

Moczynski Mya 1

Naber Clayton 1

Patterson Ella 1

Meinholz Amelia 1

Miklaszewski Kylie 1

Meinholz Alivia 2

Oxendine-Morey Hannah 2

Maurice Nolan 1

Olson Chad 1

Matuszek Sophia 1

Naber Colton 1

Peterson Taylor 1

Matuszek Jake 1

Morrison Finnian 1

Moczynski Connor 1

Matuszek Sam 1

Peterson Luke 2

Peterson Lia 2

02 - 2nd Market Hog

Weinkauf Maya 1

Bjorge Cole 1

Bjorge Evan 1

Benhart Troy 1

Miklaszewski Kylie 2

Weber Paityn 1

Weis Autumn 2

Weinkauf Cole 1

Ball Hailey 2

Weber Lane 1

Allender Maddie 1

Miklaszewski Amanda 1
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Moczynski Connor 1

Baker Megan 2

Mamerow Colton 1

Wisnefski Weston 1

Wisnefski Lexie 1

Matuszek Jake 1

Wisnefski Elizabeth (Lilly) 1

Bailey Kyle 1

Lemieux Ally 1

Baker Brad 2

Bartelson Erin 2

Willis Cooper 1

Baumeister Meagan 1

Balfanz Ainsley 1

Willis Cade 1

Balfanz Brannt 1

Ball Emily 2

Wilks Brady 1

Kreuscher Kennedy 2

Baumeister Kendra 1

White Jaclene 2

Wilson Katelyn 2

Gunderson Ashley 1

Patterson Ella 1

Schaal Michael 1

Hernandez Hailey 1

Gellings Jayden 3

Schaal Matyson 2

Goessl Adam 1

Schaal Ian 2

Henningfeld Miranda 1

Naber Clayton 1

Grimes Sam 3

Hetland Kyra 1

Gunderson Kora 1

Henderson Madisyn 1

Sackman Jon 2

Gunderson Savannah 2

Peterson Luke 2

Halter Hayden 1

Rossman Matthew 2

Halter Hudson 1

Rigert Simon 1
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Peterson Lia 1

Hoppe Jaden 2

Moczynski Mya 1

Jones Temperance 1

Gehrand Harley 2

Dewees Jack Jay 1

Peterson Taylor 1

Skewes Owen 2

Dewees Josh 1

Dobson Joshua 1

Skewes Lilly 2

Gehrand William 2

Sherwood Jr Paul 3

Patterson Calvin 2

Ehrhart Kevin 1

Holterman Jacob 3

Schenning Olivia 2

Parker John 2

Esch Connor 2

Schenning Jonathan 2

Evenson Jacen 2

Ganhs Riley 1

Buchholz Alyson 1

Drallmeier Kiera 1
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